GENERAL INFORMATION ABOUT THIS TENDER: 

1.  Tender Reference 

no. & Date 

BPSCL/MM/25-26/C-093/NIT-184 dated 24.10.2025 

2.  Description of Work Construction of RCC Retaining wall along the Railway Track for manual 
Unloading of coal from Wagons. 

3.  Estimated Cost ₹ 1,26,07,233.00  
(Rupees One Crore Twenty Six Lakhs Seven Thousand Two Hundred and 

Thirty Three Only) excluding GST. 

4.  Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD) 

₹ 1,00,000.00  

Rupees One Lakh only) 

EMD Exemption Being a Works Contract Tender, EMD Exemption is NOT APPLICABLE 

for MSEs as per “Public Procurement Policy for MSEs order 2012”.  

5.